
 

 

GOVERNANCE MEETING DATES 
 

COMMUNITY DELEGATE TRAINING WEBINAR 
Wednesday, October 8, 2014 

Noon to 1:00 PM OR 6 – 7 PM 

FALL REGIONAL GOVERNANCE MEETINGS 

ATTEND ONE MEETING IN THE LOCATION 

MOST CONVENIENT FOR YOU. 

 

ALL MEETINGS ARE 6 – 8 PM 

Tues., 10/28/14 .... Montoursville (GSHPA Office) 

Wed., 10/29/14......... Harrisburg (GSHPA Office) 

Thurs., 10/30/14 .......... Scranton (GSHPA Office) 

Tues., 11/4/14................................. York (HACC) 

Wed., 11/5/14 ...... State College (GSHPA Office) 

Mon., 11/10/14.................................... Webinar 

SPRING REGIONAL GOVERNANCE MEETINGS 

ATTEND ONE MEETING IN THE LOCATION 

MOST CONVENIENT FOR YOU. 

 

ALL MEETINGS ARE 6 – 8 PM 

Tues., 3/3/2015 ............................ Montoursville 

Wed., 3/4/2015................................. Harrisburg 

Thurs., 3/5/2015 .................................. Scranton 

Tues., 3/10/2015 .........................................York 

Wed., 3/11/2015 ........................... State College 

Thurs., 3/12/2015 ................................ Webinar 

2015 ANNUAL MEETING 

IN-PERSON MEETING HELD AT WITF STUDIOS IN HARRISBURG 

IS WEBCAST TO SATELLITE LOCATIONS IN MONTOURSVILLE, 

SCRANTON, STATE COLLEGE AND YORK 

ATTEND IN THE LOCATION MOST CONVENIENT FOR YOU. 

Saturday, April 25, 2015 

10 AM – 11:30 AM 

 


